DATA SHEET
Features
n  Ten standard sizes to handle a wide range of flow
requirements
n  Compatible with CHEMGUARD foam concentrates suitable for
subsurface injection
n  Designed to operate with total back pressure as high as 40%
of inlet pressure

foam turbulator and metering orifice shall be machined from
stainless steel and sized to match the designated flow rate and
corresponding model designation.
Nominal 100 gpm to 300 gpm (379 Lpm to 1136 Lpm)
assemblies shall be provided with a 2 1/2 in. NPT female inlet
and 2 1/2 in. NPT male outlet. Nominal 350 gpm to 550 gpm
(1324 Lpm to 2082 Lpm) assemblies shall be provided with two
ANSI 150 lb flat face flanges: a 4 in. pipe flange inlet and a 6 in.
pipe flange outlet.
The high back-pressure foam maker shall have a stainless steel
air inlet screen, cylindrically shaped to the air inlet surface
to help ensure optimum performance and avoid damage.
A pressure gauge, 0 psi to 300 psi (0 bar to 20.69 bar), shall be
provided in the foam maker body to monitor operating pres-
sure. The pressure gauge shroud shall be integral to the cast
metal body to help prevent gauge damage.
Note: The converted metric values in this document are provided for
dimensional reference only and do not reflect an actual measurement.
CHEMGUARD and the product names listed in this material are marks and/
or registered marks. Unauthorized use is strictly prohibited.
High
Back-Pressure
Foam Makers
Ordering Information
  Nominal  Approx. Shipping
Part  Flow Rate  Weight
No. Model gpm (Lpm) lb (kg)
71240 HBPFM-100 100  (379) 10  (4.5)
71241 HBPFM-150 150  (568) 10  (4.5)
71242 HBPFM-200 200  (757) 10  (4.5)
71243 HBPFM-250 250  (946) 10  (4.5)
71244 HBPFM-300 300 (1136) 10  (4.5)
71286 HBPFM-350 350 (1324) 38 (17.2)
71287 HBPFM-400 400 (1514) 38 (17.2)
71288 HBPFM-450 450 (1703) 38 (17.2)
71289 HBPFM-500 500 (1893) 38 (17.2)
71290 HBPFM-550 550 (2082) 38 (17.2)
K Factors
HBPFM K Factor HBPFM K Factor
100  7.7 350 30.8
150 13.9 400 35.4
200 17.3 450 40.4
250 22.4 500 44.1
300 25.9 550 48.4
DISCHARGE
TUBE
SCREEN
AIR
INLET
METERING
ORIFICE
PRESSURE
GAUGE
PROTECTIVE
SHROUD
BODY
009091
Models HBPFM-100 Through 300
Models HBPFM-350 Through 550
DISCHARGE
TUBE
6 IN. OUTLET
FLANGE
SCREEN
AIR
INLET
METERING
ORIFICE
PRESSURE
GAUGEPROTECTIVE
SHROUD
BODY
4 IN. INLET FLANGE 001264